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CANOLA OIL IMPORTS (crop year - tonnes)

2013/14

2014/15

2015/16

6/23/2017

2016/17 Aug-Apr

Country

United States
Netherlands
India
Bangladesh
Germany
Ghana
United Kingdom
Fijii

France

China
Pakistan
Taiwan

Brazil
Phillipines
Turkey

Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

84 147
136
104

23

15
70

70

25
20
19
25

84 662

tonnes

34 010
183
100

34 496

46 414
285
142
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47 060

50 873
277
164

23

22
19
13

13
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51 432



